
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
W R/W SR-47, RUN N ALONG R/W 560
POB, RUN W 674.87 FT, N 260 FT E

DAHLBECK STEVE E
2774 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08498-000
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0
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1496/1410 8/08/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAHLBECK STEVE ERICK

DAHLBECK STEVE ERIC

0823/1683 6/17/1996 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH DAHLBECK

ELZABETH DAHLBECK, 
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SALE:1:1: ADDING CHILDREN TO DEED

11315 M H 125 06/24/1996

HX Base Yr

2774 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,396 105.7300 118.42 283,734 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2058

BAS 2,058 100 2,058 158,410

FEP 180 80 144 11,084

FOP 168 30 50 3,849

UCP 720 20 144 11,084

3,126 2,396 184,427

BAS= W25 FEP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W45 UCP= W24 S30 E24 N30$ S30
E22 FOP= S6 E21 N8 W21 S2$ N2 E21 S2 E27 N30$.

BAS

25
45

30

22
2

21
2

27

30

FEP 12

15

12

15

UCP

24

30

24

30

FOP
6

21

8

21
2

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 35 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

15,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 4.73 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 47,300


